IDEAL COLLEGE OF ARTS & SCIENCES (A), KAKINADA

STUDENT SATISFACTORY SURVEY 2021-22

Student Response in Percentage

Question
S.No Excellent Good Satisfactory
1. The faculty are updating their knowledge and skills. 52.6% 35.06% 12.34%
2. Class work is taking place as per schedule 49.44% 39.46% 11.5%
3. The timings of the library are convenient 47.06% 32.52% 20.42%
4, Examination System followed by College is effective. 45.62% 46.2% 8.18%
5 Student l\_/lonltorlr_lg System in the College to cater needs of the 32 69% 42 3% 25 01%
students is effective.
6. The Class rooms and furniture available in the College are 39.43% 45 27% 15.3%
adequate.
7. The labs are adequately equipped. 41.27% 46.23% 12.5%
8. Drinking water facility provided in the Campus is effective. 69.32% 18.18% 12.5%
9. ICT as learning resource is implemented effectively. 27.5% 39.6% 32.09%
10. The students are encouraged to express their opinion 37.8% 46.9% 15.3%
11. Campus Recruitment training classes are organised effectively. 52.3% 39.1% 8.6%
12. Students are encouraged to pgr_ﬂmpate in Social Sources and 37 6% 42 37% 16.10%
Community Development activities
13. Students are encouraged to higher progression. 33.89% 39.3% 23.1%
14. Carrlf—:-r gwd_ance _CeII of the College guidance the students in 36.8% 33.9% 29.3%
shaping their carrier.
15. The administration in sincerely putting efforts for the development of 52 3% 31.9% 15.8%

the institution.




